 Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Overall
Length
(A)

View
Height
(B1)
Top Black
Masking
Border (B2)
B3
Case
Height
(B4)
Screen
Height
(B5)
C C1 C2 C3
EB92HW2-E12 92" 16:9 90.2 80.2 2.0 84.2 87.6 87.8 89.0 63.9 45.1 12.0 3.0 3.7 60.1 4.3 3.1 4.7 89.8
EB100VW2-E12 100" 4:3 90.2 80.0 2.0 83.9 87.6 87.8 89.0 78.7 60.0 12.0 3.0 3.7 75.0 4.3 3.1 4.7 89.8
EB120VW2-E8 120" 4:3 106.1 96.0 2.0 99.9 103.5 103.7 104.9 86.7 72.0 8.0 3.0 3.7 83.0 4.3 3.1 4.7 105.7
EB100HW2-E12 100" 16:9 97.3 87.2 2.0 91.1 94.8 95.0 96.1 67.8 49.0 12.0 3.0 3.7 64.0 4.3 3.1 4.7 96.9
EB110HW2-E12 110" 16:9 106.1 95.9 2.0 99.8 103.5 103.8 105.0 72.7 54.0 12.0 3.0 3.7 69.0 4.3 3.1 4.7 105.7
EB120HW2-E8 120" 16:9 114.7 104.6 2.0 108.5 112.2 112.4 113.5 73.5 58.8 8.0 3.0 3.7 69.8 4.3 3.1 4.7 114.3
EB100HW2-E8 100" 16:9 97.3 87.2 2.0 91.1 94.7 94.9 96.1 63.7 49.0 8.0 3.0 3.7 60.0 4.3 3.1 4.7 96.9
 Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect